Bus

Bus Flixbus N232 Copenhagen - Prague

Direction
Vienna Central Station — Copenhagen Busterminal

10 stops

Open route schedule

Vienna Central Station

Prague (Bus Terminal Roztyly)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe)

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2
Berlin Alexanderplatz

Berlin central bus station

Rostock central bus station

Puttgarden ferry terminal

Copenhagen Busterminal

Go to website

Route schedule
Vienna Central Station — Copenhagen Busterminal

Monday 13:55
Tuesday 13:55
Wednesday 13:55
Thursday 13:55
Friday 13:55
Saturday 13:55
Sunday 13:55
Route info

Direction: Vienna Central Station
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 18 hour 50 min

Gotebarg
Latw
Danmark
‘nhavn
Lietl
KanwHuHrpag
Gdarsk
lTpogH
Groningen ; 5
! Hamburg Srczecin Bydgoszcz Biaty
Hin s 1
Pozna Warszawa
Nederland Polsh k
Magdeburg roiswa BpacT
Disseldorf e by
eutschlandg ;
| Belgie / L Drethan Wroclaw Lublin
IS Siginue 7 Frankfurt A
g am Main Krakow
Belgien
@ Mirnberg Cesko Nue
i Luxembaourg s M
e i Bayern Brino i
Stuttgart Linz Wén Slovensko
Minchen : -
Osterreich
Schweizi, Magyarorszag
2 SuisselSvizzeral Graz

© OpenStreetMap w”tE‘HHIﬂtﬁm

Swirral

Flixbus N232 — Copenhagen - Prague BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N232-1229205546-3496975733
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N232-1229205546-3496975733
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N232-1229205546-3496975733

Direction

Copenhagen Busterminal — Vienna Central Station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Copenhagen Busterminal

Puttgarden ferry terminal

Rostock central bus station

Berlin Alt-Tegel (metro station)

Berlin central bus station

Berlin Slidkreuz train station

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe)

Prague (Central Bus Station Florenc)

Prague (Bus Terminal Roztyly)

Vienna Central Station

Route schedule
Copenhagen Busterminal — Vienna Central Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Copenhagen Busterminal
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 17 hour 40 min

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

Flixbus N232 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N232-1229205546-3496975733

